
TEAM CLASSIFICATION 2
LANGNAU  >  LANGNAU   
SUNDAY, JUNE 16, 2019

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

Stage classification
Distance : 159,600 km

General classification
Distance totale : 169.100 km

 1 Astana Pro Team 00"12h04'15"
34 / 31 / 35

 2 Team Ineos 06"12h04'21"
46 / 42 / 41

 3 Deceuninck - Quick Step ' '12h04'21"
2 / 1 / 3

 4 Team Sunweb ' '12h04'21"

86 / 87 / 84
 5 Groupama - Fdj ' '12h04'21"

91 / 94 / 96
 6 Team Katusha Alpecin ' '12h04'21"

164 / 162 / 161
 7 Ag2r La Mondiale ' '12h04'21"

124 / 122 / 121
 8 Trek - Segafredo ' '12h04'21"

111 / 112 / 115
 9 Uae Team Emirates ' '12h04'21"

52 / 54 / 53
 10 Movistar Team ' '12h04'21"

65 / 66 / 62
 11 SWISS CYCLING ' '12h04'21"

205 / 207 / 201
 12 Ef Education First ' '12h04'21"

131 / 134 / 132
 13 Mitchelton - Scott 15"12h04'30"

77 / 72 / 71
 14 Ccc Team 34"12h04'49"

151 / 153 / 155
 15 Bora - Hansgrohe 03'12"12h07'27"

11 / 14 / 15
 16 Team Dimension Data ' '12h07'27"

172 / 171 / 176
 17 Bahrain - Merida 05'21"12h09'36"

101 / 106 / 105
 18 Total Direct Energie 08'10"12h12'25"

181 / 187 / 186
 19 Lotto - Soudal 12'22"12h16'37"

141 / 143 / 142
 20 Team Jumbo - Visma 16'14"12h20'29"

21 / 25 / 24
 21 Rally Uhc Cycling 24'55"12h29'10"

191 / 196 / 195

 1 Team Sunweb 00"12h37'17"

 2 Ef Education First 15"12h37'32"

 3 Team Ineos 28"12h37'45"

 4 Groupama - Fdj 29"12h37'46"

 5 Deceuninck - Quick Step 32"12h37'49"

 6 Mitchelton - Scott 38"12h37'55"

 7 Movistar Team 48"12h38'05"

 8 Uae Team Emirates 55"12h38'12"

 9 Astana Pro Team 01'02"12h38'19"

 10 Trek - Segafredo 01'04"12h38'21"

 11 Ccc Team 01'08"12h38'25"

 12 Team Katusha Alpecin 01'09"12h38'26"

 13 SWISS CYCLING 01'17"12h38'34"

 14 Ag2r La Mondiale 01'45"12h39'02"

 15 Bora - Hansgrohe 03'06"12h40'23"

 16 Team Dimension Data 04'42"12h41'59"

 17 Bahrain - Merida 06'16"12h43'33"

 18 Total Direct Energie 10'01"12h47'18"

 19 Lotto - Soudal 13'11"12h50'28"

 20 Team Jumbo - Visma 18'08"12h55'25"

 21 Rally Uhc Cycling 26'34"13h03'51"
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